Year

Feb
March
March
March
March
March
March
April
April
April
April
April
May
May
May

Day
12
3
10
17
24

15
22

29

12
19
26

10
17
14
21
28

11

18

25

11
18

25
31

15
22
29

13
20

Event type
Visit

Fixed club event

Talk
Internal Comp

Talk - ZOOM

Internal Comp
Talk

Internal Comp

Talk

Internal Comp
Talk

Internal Comp
Fixed club event
Internal Comp
Talk - ZOOM
Talk

Internal Comp
Workshop

Fixed club event
Internal Comp
Talk

Internal Comp

Workshop

Internal Comp

Internal Comp
tha

Fixed club event
Fixed club event

Title of Event

Tea, Cakes & Orientation

An Evening with Angela Ford
Skills Carousel

My Wild Life

R1 PDI Competition

The Landscape Photographer's Calendar
Club Updates

R1 Print Competition

A Year on the Coast

Workshop follow up: Members show their (flower) images

R2 PDI Competition

tba

Brutalism in Colour

R2 Print Competition

Elements and Rules of Composition
Dennis Berry

Christmas Social Event

R3 PDI Competition

Suprematism

Speaker / Judge
Members
Angela Ford
Members
Phil Kirk
Andrew Webster

Tony Worobiec

Darren Pullman
Justin Minns

Members

Darren Woolway
Members

Christopher Hope-Fitch
Graeme Wales

Vera Stevens

Chris Palmer

Members

John Atherton

Tony Bramley

From Hobbyist Outdoor Photographer to Professional Food PhotographeiJason Boswell

R3 Print Competition

Headshot and Portrait Workshop
Perigny Exchange Evening
Annual Exhibition

Caithness Bowl and Blackbourn Trophy
London from the Rooftops
Monochrome Competition
Practical Food Photography and Styling

R4 PDI Competition

Nature Group
R4 Print Competition

Workshop follow up: Members show their (food photography) images

tba

President's Evening
AGM

End of Season Social
? Photographic Walk

Caroline Preece
Nick Gregan
Angela Ford
the

the

James Burns
the

Jason Boswell

Stephen Carrol
ext comp
Members
Amanda Wright
Members

the

Members
Members
Members
Members

Distinctions Comp Entry Media

N/A Zoom
N/A

R1 Print
N/A

N/A

R2 PDI
N/A
N/A

R2 Print
N/A

Dennis Berry

N/A

R3 PDI
N/A Zoom
N/A

R3 Print

N/A
Exhibition
and Blackbourn
Trophy

Mono
N/A

R4 PDI

N/A
R4 Print
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Contact Cost Notes

angelaford19@hotmail.com

phil@thekirkfamily.co.uk
webster.andrew@btinternet.com N/A

tonyworobiec@gmail.com

darrenpullman@mac.com N/A

info@justinminns.co.uk

darren@darrenwoolway.co.uk N/A
N/A
christopherhopefitch@hotmail.co
graemewales@hotmail.com  N/A
veezadar@hotmail.com
c.j.palmer@virgin.net N/A
N/A
athertonj@hotmail.com: 07443 9§N/A
tony@lightacademy.co.uk
jason@stepstoneimaging.com
caroline.preece@gmail.com  N/A
nickgregan@mac.com

N/A
N/A

N/A

£0

£0

£50

£150 MHL to advise Justin what talk we would like

£125

tbc - probable nominal fee as not accustomed to speaking

£75

£80 plus travel expenses
£350.00 at our new venue hopefully

SD's comment = "I'm presuming this is half-term week - does it need to be then?)"

£100 plus train expenses

wilmanphoto@gmail.com N/A
jason@stepstoneimaging.com

steghencarrol\AGQ@bﬁnternet.cojN/A

amandajwright66@hotmail.com N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

£80 plus travel expenses
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